2020 Monroe Avenue NW | Grand Rapids, MI 49505-6298
T [616] 363 9801 | F [616] 363 2480 | W mbce.com
March 30, 2021
Re: Luxury Fabrics
 Project No. 210152.01
Gregory L. Ransford
Fresh Coast Planning
950 Taylor Avenue, Ste 200

December 3, 2020 3:27 PM
AXCS / AXCL Axcent
Ordering Information
SAMPLE NUMBER:  AXCS1A-AP-347V
Model Series 1 LED Color Temperature Color Options (Add as Suffix)
Full Cutoff
AXCS1A=14W
AXCS2A=21W
AXCS3A=27W
AXCS4A=44W
AXCS5A=52W
AXCL6A=56W
AXCL8A=72W
AXCL10A=102W
AXCL12A=123W
Refractive Lens
AXCS1ARL=14W
AXCS2ARL=21W
AXCS3ARL=27W
AXCS4ARL=44W
AXCS5ARL=52W
AXCL6ARL=56W
AXCL8ARL=72W
AXCL10ARL=102W
AXCL12ARL=123W
[Blank]=4000K, Neutral
C=5000K, Cool
W=3000K, Warm
[Blank]=Carbon Bronze (Standard)
WT=Summit White
BK=Black
AP=Grey
GM=Graphite Metallic
DP=Dark Platinum
347V=347V 2
480V=480V 2
PC1=Photocontrol 120V 3, 4, 5
PC2=Photocontrol 208-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 5, 6
PC=Photocontrol 120-277V, 347V, 480V 4, 7, 8
KKIT=Knuckle Floodlight Mount 7
TRNKIT=Trunnion Floodlight Mount
SFKIT=Slipfitter Floodlight Mount
PMAKIT=Pole Mount Arm
ZW=WaveLinx-enabled 4-PIN Twistlock Receptacle 4, 9
ZW-SWPD4XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 7’ – 15’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11
ZW-SWPD5XX=WaveLinx Wireless Sensor, 15’ – 40’ Mounting Height 4, 9, 10, 11
LWR-LW=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens for 8' - 16' Mounting Height 4, 9, 12
LWR-LN=Enlighted Wireless Sensor, Narrow Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Height 4, 9, 12
MSP/DIM-L12=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP/DIM-L30=Integrated Sensor for Dimming Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP-L12=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 8' - 12' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
MSP-L30=Integrated Sensor for ON/OFF Operation, 12' - 30' Mounting Height 4, 9, 13
CBP=Cold Weather Battery Pack 3, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
CBP-CEC=Cold Weather Battery Pack, CEC compliant 3, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
10K=10kV/10kA Surge Protection

•	 Standard universal quick mount arm with universal drill pattern
Interactive Menu
•	 Ordering Information page 2
•	 Mounting Details page 3
•	 Optical Configurations page 3
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Energy and Performance Data page 4
•	 Control Options page 5
Dimensional Details
Prevail XL
Prevail
17-7/8" [454mm] 39-5/8" [1006mm]
3-11/16"
[94mm]
13-15/16" [354mm] 26-13/16" [681mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6-15/16"
[177mm]
7-1/8"
[180mm]
Prevail
Prevail XL
Area / Site Luminaire
Lumark
PRV / PRV-XL Prevail LED
Typical Applications
Outdoor • Parking Lots • Walkways • Roadways • Building Areas
CLASS A
CAN ICES-005
Product Certifications
Product Features
LumenSafe Technology Enlighted WaveLinx
PRV / PRV-XL PrevailLumark
PS500001EN   page 2
August 20, 2020 11:03 AM
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Mounting (Included) Color
PRV=Prevail C15=(1 LED) 7,100 Nominal Lumens
C25=(2 LEDs) 13,100 Nominal Lumens
C40=(2 LEDs) 17,100 Nominal Lumens
C60=(2 LEDs) 20,000 Nominal Lumens
D=�Dimming (0-10V) UNV=�Universal (120-277V)
347=347V
480=480V 4
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T4=Type IV
T5=Type V
SA=Standard Versatile Arm
MA=Mast Arm
WM=Wall Mount Arm
AP=Grey